Low Voltage Floor Heating for Showers, Saunas and Spas
24/7 Installation Support  •  Lifetime Technical Assistance  •  Free Design Service  •  (800) 875-5285  •  www.WarmlyYours.com
tpl
Text Box
Enjoy the Luxury of a Warm Shower Floor from WarmlyYours
System Description
Do you look forward to taking a long, relaxing shower… but dread stepping onto a cold tile fl oor? Enhance your everyday shower experience with
WarmlyYours low voltage fl oor heating system. Bask in warm, fl owing water while being enveloped by radiant heat emanating from your shower

TempZone™ fl oor warming systems are engineered with an insulated copper alloy resistance warming cable sewn to a fi berglass mesh backing.  Th e
warming cable is evenly spaced in 2” serpentine loops and provides 25% more heating capacity than competitive products. Measuring less than 1/8”
thick, the mesh system installs easily under tile and stone and is off ered in a variety of lengths to accommodate your project requirements.
TempZone™ is covered by our 10-year, NoNonsense™ Warranty.
ITEM NUMBER WIDTH LENGTH SQ.FT WATTS AMPS
02-15B-24 1’6” (457mm) 2’2” (660mm) 3.25ft2 (0.30m2) 49W 2.03A
03-15B-24 1’6” (457mm) 3’2” (965mm) 4.75ft2 (0.44m2) 71W 2.97A
05-15B-24 1’6” (457mm) 5’2” (1575mm) 7.75ft2 (0.72m2) 116W 4.84A
07-15B-24 1’6” (457mm) 7’2” (2184mm) 10.75ft2 (1.00m2) 161W 6.72A
15-15B-24 1’6” (457mm) 15’2” (4623mm) 22.75ft2 (2.11m2) 338W 14.08A
24 Volt Transformer
Th e fi rst and only transformer specifi cally designed and UL listed to be mounted in any of the 6 available positions.  Th is step-down transformer is
required for operation of the 24 volt fl oor warming system.  Off ered in a range of sizes to meet your project specifi cations.  All 24 volt transformers
come with a 2-year manufacturer’s warranty.
ITEM NUMBER DIMENSION (width x length x height) MAXIMUM ROLL MAX WATTS AMPS
TR-300VA-Q 8.63” (219mm) x 5.75” (146mm) x 3.1” (79mm) 20ft2 (1.86m2) 300W 2.9A
TR-500VA-Q 11” (279mm) x 7” (178mm) x 4.5” (114mm) 33ft2 (3.07m2) 500W 4.8A
TR-750VA-Q 11” (279mm) x 7” (178mm) x 4.5” (114mm) 50ft2 (4.65m2) 750W 7.2A
TR-1050VA-Q 15” (381mm) x 10” (254mm) x 5.25” (133mm) 70ft2 (6.50m2) 1050W 10.1A
TR-1500VA-Q 15” (381mm) x 10” (254mm) x 5.25” (133mm) 100ft2 (9.29m2) 1500W 14.4A
Programmable Th ermostat
Th e Energy Star Rated SmartStat™ thermostat has an in-fl oor sensor which provides accurate temperature control. Th e programmable function
gives you the option of 4 programmable events for each day of the week, allowing you to pre-heat your shower so that it’s warm and inviting any
time of the day. It also features a manual set-back to a “high” or “low” temperature level. Comes equipped with a built-in GFCI and a 2-year